



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

263854

TICKET NUMBER 44396  
LOCATION Oakley, Mo.  
FOREMAN Damen, walt

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

Ko.

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
11/9/13	5661	St Josephs #2	10	12	32	Logan
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
New Gulf operating			463	Cory		
MAILING ADDRESS			693	Cody		
CITY			529	Cody		
STATE			Helpers	DT.		Michael
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE 2 Stage HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4716 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2, 15.5  
 CASING DEPTH 4704.96 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER DV tool 2578'  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 18 @ 12 SLURRY VOL 1.42, 1.89 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 41.70  
 DISPLACEMENT 110.98, 4.35 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Softly meeting Rigup on Val #4 Run Casings & Float Equipment Cent 1-2-3  
-6-9-12-15-18-51-53 Basket on #52 DV Tool on top of 52 Circulate 1 hr.  
pump 5 water mix mud flush pump 5 water mix 175 SKs OWC w/ 5" Kolseal wash up pump  
+ Lines Displace plug Down with 50 water 60.98 mud Land plug @ 1300' Lift 750'  
Drop opening tool wait 15 min then open @ 1000' Circulate for 3 hrs Plug mouse hole  
30 SKs Plug Rathole 30 SKs Pump 5 water mix 450 SKs 60/40 8% Gel 1/4" Floseal  
Release plug Wash up Pump + Lines Displace plug Down with 61.35 bbl water  
Land @ 1800' Lift 1000' Float Did Hold Cement Did Circulate

*Thanks Damen & Crew*

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401C	1	PUMP CHARGE	\$3175.00	\$3175.00
5406	10	MILEAGE	\$52.50	\$525.00
5407A	29.7	Ton Mileage Delivery	\$17.50	\$519.75
1126	175 SKs	OWC	\$23.70	\$4147.50
110A	875*	Kolseal	\$0.56	\$490.00
1131	500 SKs	60/40 p o 3 mix	\$15.86	\$7930.00
1118 B	3440*	Bentonite	\$27	\$92880.00
1107	125*	Floseal	\$2.92	\$371.25
1144G	500 gal	mud flush	\$1.00	\$500.00
4159	1	5 1/2 Float Shoe AFU	\$433.75	\$433.75
4130	10	5 1/2 Centralizers	\$61.00	\$610.00
4104	1	5 1/2 Basket	\$290.00	\$290.00
4283	1	5 1/2 DV Tool 2019527	\$4900.00	\$4900.00
4454	1	5 1/2 Latch Down Plug Assy	\$303.00	\$303.00
1111	2 SKs	Salt	NC	NC
			Sub Total	\$24651.60
			Less 10%	\$2465.16
			Sub Total	\$22186.44
			SALES TAX 7.65	1439.27
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	\$23625.71

**completed**

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION \_\_\_\_\_ TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.